
Boys Varsity

St Lawrence - 65

St Lawrence - 73

West Haven - 56

St Lawrence - 71

St Theresa 8 - 52

St Lawrence - 75

St Mark - 45

St James - 43

St Theresa 7 - 41

St James - 51

St Mark - 61

Milford Eagles - 42

West Haven - 62

Devon Knights 8 - 46

St Mark - 62

West Haven - 49

St Lawrence

(11

(8

(4

(3

(7

(2

(1

(14

(Winner 13)

Winner

 Sat 3/10/2012 8:00 pm

 Thu 3/8/2012 8:00 pm

 Sat 3/3/2012 5:55 pm

 Tue 3/6/2012 8:00 pm

 Tue 2/28/2012 8:00 pm

 Wed 2/29/2012 8:00 pm

 Mon 2/27/2012 8:00 pm

 Sat 3/17/2012 3:00 pm

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com

Boys Varsity

West Haven

West Haven - 52

St Theresa 8 - 47

St Theresa 8 - 57

St James - 34

West Haven - 57

Devon Knights 8 - 34

West Haven - 69

St Mark - 49

St Theresa 7 - 42

Devon Knights 8 - 63

Milford Eagles - 46

St Theresa 8 - 56
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(10
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(Loser 7)

(Loser 8)

(Loser 11)

(Loser 2)

(Loser 1)

(Loser 4)

(Loser 3)

 Fri 3/16/2012 8:00 pm

 Mon 3/12/2012 6:00 pm

 Sat 3/10/2012 5:45 pm

 Sat 3/10/2012 2:15 pm

 Thu 3/8/2012 7:00 pm

 Fri 3/9/2012 8:00 pm

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com


